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List & Label ® Version 19:List & Label ® Version 19:
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1991-20131991-2013

Tax YearTax Year Prop TypeProp Type Parcel NumberParcel Number MunicipalityMunicipality Property AddressProperty Address Billing AddressBilling Address

2025        Real EstateReal Estate 5901012810059010128100 010 - TOWN OF010 - TOWN OF
LYNDONLYNDON

MATTHEW DAVID KRAHNMATTHEW DAVID KRAHN
W6285 HARBOR LIGHTSW6285 HARBOR LIGHTS
CIRCIR
CASCADE WI 53011-1335CASCADE WI 53011-1335

Tax Year Legend:Tax Year Legend:  = owes prior year taxes = owes prior year taxes  = not assessed = not assessed  = not taxed = not taxed DelinquentDelinquent CurrentCurrent

SummarySummary

Property SummaryProperty Summary
Parcel #:Parcel #: 5901012810059010128100
Alt. Parcel #:Alt. Parcel #:
Parcel Status:Parcel Status: Current DescriptionCurrent Description
Creation Date:Creation Date:
Historical Date:Historical Date:
Acres:Acres: 0.2700.270

Property AddressesProperty Addresses
No Property Addresses were foundNo Property Addresses were found

OwnersOwners

Parent ParcelsParent Parcels

Child ParcelsChild Parcels

Abbreviated Legal DescriptionAbbreviated Legal Description
(See recorded documents for a complete legal description)(See recorded documents for a complete legal description)
PRT NW SE,SEC 29,COM 373.8'E & 84.4'N OF SW COR,SD1/4,TH N2 DEG 25'W 89.45',E 125.05' S8 DEG 16'E 90.55',TH W 134.13'TO BEG.PRT NW SE,SEC 29,COM 373.8'E & 84.4'N OF SW COR,SD1/4,TH N2 DEG 25'W 89.45',E 125.05' S8 DEG 16'E 90.55',TH W 134.13'TO BEG.

Public Land Survey - Property DescriptionsPublic Land Survey - Property Descriptions

DistrictDistrict

NameName StatusStatus Ownership TypeOwnership Type InterestInterest
CURRENT OWNERCURRENT OWNER SINGLESINGLE
FORMER OWNERFORMER OWNER
FORMER OWNERFORMER OWNER
FORMER OWNERFORMER OWNER

KRAHN, MATTHEW DAVIDKRAHN, MATTHEW DAVID
KRIMMEL, AMY JKRIMMEL, AMY J
KRIMMEL, SCOTT DKRIMMEL, SCOTT D
NAYLOR, BENJAMIN ENAYLOR, BENJAMIN E

No Parent Parcels were foundNo Parent Parcels were found

No Child Parcels were foundNo Child Parcels were found

PrimaryPrimary SectionSection TownTown RangeRange Qtr 40Qtr 40 Qtr 160Qtr 160 Gov LotGov Lot Block/Condo BldgBlock/Condo Bldg TypeType ## PlatPlat
2929 14 N14 N 21 E21 E NOT AVAILABLENOT AVAILABLE

CodeCode DescriptionDescription CategoryCategory
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Bill #: Bill #: 1459914599

Associated PropertiesAssociated Properties

Building InformationBuilding Information

BuildingsBuildings

AssessmentsAssessments

Assessment SummaryAssessment Summary
Estimated Fair Market Value: Estimated Fair Market Value: 2030020300
Assessment Ratio: Assessment Ratio: 0.66910.6691
Legal Acres: Legal Acres: 0.2700.270

2025 valuations2025 valuations
ClassClass AcresAcres LandLand ImprovementsImprovements TotalTotal
G1 - RESIDENTIALG1 - RESIDENTIAL 0.2700.270 1350013500 100100 1360013600
ALL CLASSESALL CLASSES 0.2700.270 1350013500 100100 1360013600

2024 valuations2024 valuations
ClassClass AcresAcres LandLand ImprovementsImprovements TotalTotal
G1 - RESIDENTIALG1 - RESIDENTIAL 0.2700.270 1350013500 100100 1360013600
ALL CLASSESALL CLASSES 0.2700.270 1350013500 100100 1360013600

TaxesTaxes

Tax SummaryTax Summary
Net Mill Rate: Net Mill Rate: 0.0168026520.016802652

Lottery CreditsLottery Credits
ClaimsClaims DateDate AmountAmount
00 0.000.00

InstallmentsInstallments
Due DateDue Date AmountAmount
1/31/20261/31/2026 89.2889.28
7/31/20267/31/2026 89.2789.27

PaymentsPayments
StatusStatus Payment DatePayment Date TypeType AmountAmount Receipt #Receipt #
PostedPosted 12/29/202512/29/2025 TT 178.55178.55 620620

Key:Key: Property Type: RE - Real Estate, PP - Personal PropertyProperty Type: RE - Real Estate, PP - Personal Property
Payment Type: A - Adjustment, R - Redemption, T - Current Tax, Q - Quit Claim, D - Write Off Deeded, B - Write Off BankruptcyPayment Type: A - Adjustment, R - Redemption, T - Current Tax, Q - Quit Claim, D - Write Off Deeded, B - Write Off Bankruptcy

DetailsDetails

LOCALLOCAL OTHER DISTRICTOTHER DISTRICT
SHEBOYGAN COUNTYSHEBOYGAN COUNTY OTHER DISTRICTOTHER DISTRICT
STATE OF WISCONSINSTATE OF WISCONSIN OTHER DISTRICTOTHER DISTRICT
PLYMOUTH SCHOOLPLYMOUTH SCHOOL REGULAR SCHOOLREGULAR SCHOOL
LTCLTC TECHNICAL COLLEGETECHNICAL COLLEGE
LYNDON SANITARY DISTRICTLYNDON SANITARY DISTRICT SANITARYSANITARY

44734473
11001100
71207120

No Associated properties were foundNo Associated properties were found
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Interest/Penalty DateInterest/Penalty Date 01/06/2026

DescriptionDescription AmountAmount PaidPaid DueDue
Gross TaxGross Tax 255.17255.17 -- --
School CreditSchool Credit 26.6526.65 -- --

  Total  Total 228.52228.52 -- --

LOCALLOCAL 39.1639.16
LTCLTC 10.2910.29
LYNDON SANITARY DISTRICTLYNDON SANITARY DISTRICT 23.4223.42
PLYMOUTH SCHOOLPLYMOUTH SCHOOL 86.2486.24

SHEBOYGAN COUNTYSHEBOYGAN COUNTY 69.4169.41
First Dollar CreditFirst Dollar Credit 49.9749.97 -- --
Lottery CreditLottery Credit 0.000.00 -- --
Net TaxNet Tax 178.55178.55 178.55178.55 0.000.00
 Special Assessments Special Assessments 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
 Special Charges Special Charges 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
 Delinquent Utility Delinquent Utility 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
 PrivateForest Crop PrivateForest Crop 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
 Woodland Tax Law Woodland Tax Law 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
 Managed Forest Land Managed Forest Land 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
 Other Charges Other Charges 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
InterestInterest -- 0.000.00 0.000.00
PenaltyPenalty -- 0.000.00 0.000.00

TOTALTOTAL 178.55178.55 178.55178.55 0.000.00
Tax HistoryTax History

YearYear AmounAmoun
tt

InterestInterest
PaidPaid

PenaltiesPenalties
PaidPaid PaidPaid Last PaidLast Paid AmountAmount

DueDue
StatuStatu
ss

20252025 178.55178.55 0.000.00 0.000.00 178.55178.55 12/29/20212/29/202
55 0.000.00 PaidPaid

20242024 183.41183.41 0.000.00 0.000.00 183.41183.41 1/13/20251/13/2025 0.000.00 PaidPaid
20232023 192.13192.13 0.000.00 0.000.00 192.13192.13 1/30/20241/30/2024 0.000.00 PaidPaid
20222022 179.07179.07 10.5910.59 5.305.30 194.96194.96 8/14/20238/14/2023 0.000.00 PaidPaid
20212021 155.74155.74 25.6725.67 12.8512.85 194.26194.26 6/19/20236/19/2023 0.000.00 PaidPaid
20202020 156.64156.64 40.3640.36 11.5511.55 208.55208.55 5/8/20235/8/2023 0.000.00 PaidPaid
TOTATOTA
LL 1045.541045.54 76.6276.62 29.7029.70 1151.81151.8

66 -- 0.000.00 --

* The totals shown here represent only the items in the grid. For more detailed information see 'Tax* The totals shown here represent only the items in the grid. For more detailed information see 'Tax
Balance Report'.Balance Report'.

Document HistoryDocument History

Doc #Doc # TypeType DateDate Vol / PageVol / Page # Pages# Pages Signed DateSigned Date Transfer DateTransfer Date Sale AmountSale Amount # Properties# Properties
21577782157778 DEED WARRANTYDEED WARRANTY 11/20/202311/20/2023 11/17/202311/17/2023 11/17/202311/17/2023 $0.00$0.00 22

17617201761720 WDWD 4/6/20054/6/2005 3/25/20053/25/2005 $0.00$0.00 00

15741441574144 WDWD 7/3/20007/3/2000 1745 / 7231745 / 723 6/22/20006/22/2000 $0.00$0.00 00
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